   CBL35 Series
CBL35 Series
Electric Cylinder
Designed to overcome problems with existing conventional devices in
the packaging industry with improved cycle rate, uptime, and work
environment. For end users and machine manufacturers.
The CBL35 offers cycle life well beyond 100 million cycles. It achieves

[mm]
Peak
Force [N]
Continuous
Force [N]
Force
Constant
[N/A]
Max.
Current
[Amp]
Moving
Mass
[kg]
Weight [kg]
CBL35-010-55-1 24 Ø35x96 10 15 6 9 1.5 0.04 0.45
CBL35-010-75-1 48 Ø35x96 10 22 8.8 13.4 1.6 0.04 0.45
CBL35-010-75-3 48 Ø35x178 10 61 24.4 15 4.3 0.1 0.95
CBL35-015-55-1 24 Ø35x101 15 10 4 7 1.5 0.06 0.5
CBL35-025-55-1 24 Ø35x111 25 8.5 3.4 5.8 1.5 0.06 0.6
CBL35-025-75-1 48 Ø35x111 25 14 5.6 8.8 1.6 0.06 0.6
5 = 5 µm
1 = 1 µm
5 = 24VDC, Single Phase
7 = 48VDC, Single Phase